
NAME EMAIL PHONE

Brenda Kenahan brenda@tranttraining.com

Brandon O'Donnell bodonnell@jccns.com (617) 901-4058

Matthew Reed mreed@clubaycc.org

Chelsea Feole chfoley8@gmail.com

Hillary Vendt hillary@anglerfishaquatics.com (610) 605-7422

Dan Cameron dcameron@ymcapawt.org

Qays Ladha qladha@edgarmay.org (802) 885-2568

Bill Clark bill@soundrock.com (802) 777-1588

LIST OF CERTIFIED COACH SAFETY INSTRUCTORS (LG, CPR, IN-WATER)
If you would like to be added to this list, email: office@neswim.com with your information

https://www.newenglandaquatictraining.com/



LOCATION

MA

MA

ME

NH

RI

RI

VT

VT

LIST OF CERTIFIED COACH SAFETY INSTRUCTORS (LG, CPR, IN-WATER)
If you would like to be added to this list, email: office@neswim.com with your information


